
S.No Date_Time item_code Store_Name

1 2020-10-23 12:35:23 586103203125 百富门酒类旗舰店

2 2020-11-09 21:28:32 586102451498 百富门酒类旗舰店

3 2020-11-25 18:52:57 4241891951 百富门酒类旗舰店

4 2020-10-01 16:30:46 586123330433 威士忌洋酒组

5 2020-10-10 18:03:48 36196895203 御玖轩酒类专营店

6 2020-11-12 17:49:19 29816033369 Puritan's Pride

7 2020-11-08 06:30:01 80163140322 NA

9 2020-10-23 12:35:23 190142314013 Pre~Seed

10 2020-11-09 21:28:32 300121487703 MEGH FOODS

11 2021-01-25 07:16:03 410100661394 Elizabeth Arden Elizabeth Arden

12 2020-11-25 18:52:57 520079835085 Pompeian

13 2020-10-01 16:30:46 630059008776 ELMER'S

16 2020-10-10 18:03:48 740038182467 NA

17 2020-10-09 09:12:01 850017356158 TOMYTEC

18 2020-10-03 01:33:17 959996529849 Liquid IV

19 2021-02-09 07:30:12 1069975703540 Flora

20 2020-10-23 05:22:44 1179954877231 Victor Allen

21 2021-01-15 15:19:36 1289934050922 NA

22 2020-12-17 12:44:10 1399913224612 Format: Toy

23 2020-12-21 07:39:50 1509892398303 NA

24 2020-11-13 02:57:44 1619871571994 ECCO

25 2020-10-04 09:34:38 1729850745685 NA

26 2020-11-04 05:13:41 1839829919376 NA

27 2020-11-01 20:20:12 1949809093067 The Original Donut Shop

28 2020-10-06 12:26:45 2059788266758 Altoids

https://www.amazon.cn/Flora/b/ref=bl_dp_s_web_2065486071?ie=UTF8&node=2065486071&field-lbr_brands_browse-bin=Flora


Product_Name_English Product_Name_Chinese

Huofu Collection Woodford Double Barrel Whiskey 750ml American Imported Wine活福珍藏Woodford双桶威士忌750ml 美国进口洋酒

Huofu Collection Woodford Bourbon Whiskey 750ml American Imported Wine活福珍藏Woodford波本威士忌750ml 美国进口洋酒

Jack Daniel's Gold Label Whiskey No.27 Gift Box 700ml Imported Wine杰克丹尼金标威士忌No.27礼盒装700ml洋酒进口酒

Jack Daniel`s Black Label Honey 700ml Whiskey Wine Group杰克丹尼Jack Daniel`s黑标蜂蜜700ml威士忌洋酒组

Yujiuxuan Johnnie Walker Black Label Black Square 12 Years Scotch Whiskey 700ml Coke Barrel Wine Without Box御玖轩 尊尼获加黑牌黑方12年苏格兰威士忌700ml可乐桶洋酒无盒

Puritans Pride Lutein & Zeaxanthin, 40mg, 120 SoftgelsPuritans Pride 普丽普莱 叶黄素与玉米黄质软胶囊，40毫克，120粒

L'OCCITANE Verbena Body Wash Eco Hydrating, Premium Moisturizing Body Wash for Men and Women, Refreshing and Toning, Organic Verbena Extract, Vegan Formula 500mlL'OCCITANE 欧舒丹 马鞭草沐浴露生态补水，高档滋润 男女沐浴露，清爽爽肤，有机马鞭草提取物，纯素配方 500毫升

Pre~Seed Lubricant - Fertility Friendly - ph Balanced Isotonic - 40gPre~Seed 润滑剂-生育友好型-ph平衡等渗-40g

Megh Besan (chickpea flour) 1.81 kg 3.5 lbsMegh Besan(鹰嘴豆面粉)1.81 千克 3.5 磅

Elizabeth Arden Retinol Ceramides, Retinol Ceramides, 90 CapsulesElizabethArden 伊丽莎白雅顿 粉胶 夜间多效修护胶囊精华 视黄醇 神经酰胺，90粒

Pompeian Grapeseed Oil has a light and delicate taste for high-heat cooking, deep frying and baking Rich in Vitamin E Gluten-free and cruelty-free, 68 fl oz (2 L) per bottle* 1 bottlePompeian 葡萄籽油 味道轻盈细腻 适合高温烹饪、深煎炸和烘焙 富含维生素 E 不含麸质 无刺激 ，68 液体盎司(2升)/瓶* 1瓶

Elmer's Liquid School Glue, Clear, Washable, 5 oz, 1 CountElmer's Liquid 学校用胶水，透明，可水洗，5 盎司（约 146 毫升）， 1件

Dulux Once Mural Color, 2.5 Liter, Matte, Single Ply, Almond White Natural CalicoDulux Once 壁画颜色，2.5 升，亚光，单层，杏仁白 Natural Calico

Tomica Limited Vintage Neo 1/64 LV-N Lamborghini Countach 25th Anniversary Finished White 320067Tomica Limited Vintage Neo 1/64 LV-N 兰博基尼 Countach 25 周年白色成品 320067

Liquid IV Hydration Multiplier - Strawberry - Hydration Powder Pack | Electrolyte Drink Mix | Easy Open Single Serve Stick | Non-GMO*液体 I.V. 水合倍增器-草莓-水合粉包 | 电解质饮料混合 | 易打开单份棒 | 非转*

Flora Flor-essence Liquid Tea Blend 32-OuncesFlora Flor-essence Liquid Tea Blend 32-Ounces

Victor Allen Victor Allen coffee Single Serve Coffee Pods Fall Favorite K-Cup Keurig 2.0 Variety Pack for Coffee Machines, 96 CountVictor Allen Victor Allen coffe 单份咖啡荚 秋季最爱K-Cup Keurig 2.0 咖啡机专用品种包，96支装

Tom's of Maine ADA Approved Fluoride Children's Toothpaste, No Dyes, No Parabens, Strawberry Flavor, 5.1 oz 144g. 3-pack (packaging may vary)Tom's of Maine ADA 批准的氟化物儿童牙膏，无染料，无防腐剂，草莓味，5.1 盎司 144g。 3 件装（包装可能有所不同）

Mattel Toys Dinosaur and Prehistoric Animal Figures Action Themed Toy GiftMattel 玩具恐龙和史前动物模型 动作主题玩具 礼物

New Casio FX-85GTCW Black Scientific Calculator新款卡西欧 FX-85GTCW 黑色科学计算器

ECCO Biom 2.0 M Men's SneakersECCO 爱步 Biom 2.0 M 男士运动鞋

Squier by Fender Classic Vibe 70s Telecaster Slimline Electric Guitar - Maple - NaturalSquier by Fender 经典 Vibe 70 年代 Telecaster 细线电吉他 - 枫木 - 自然色

Nikon Nikon Vertical Position Bracket Z-VP1 Z for ZNikon 尼康 纵向位置支架 Z-VP1 Z用 ZVP1

The Original Donut Shop Regular Single Serve Keurig K-Cup Pods, Medium Roast Coffee, 96 PacketsThe Original Donut Shop Regular 单份 Keurig K-Cup Pods,中度烘焙咖啡,96包

ALTOIDS Classic Wintergreen Mints Fresh Breath Lozenges, 1.76 oz Tin, 50 g (Pack of 12)ALTOIDS 经典冬青薄荷糖清新口气含片，1.76盎司锡，50克（12包）



Category Subcategory

Liquor Liquor

Liquor Liquor

Liquor Liquor

Liquor Liquor

Liquor Liquor

personal health Nutraceuticals

make up body care

personal health Adult Products

food Rice noodle miscellaneous grains

make up facial skin care

food cooking oil

Office Supplies Daily office supplies

home renovation Paint Coatings & Wallpapers

Toy Model assembly and collection

food Water, Dairy, Juice

personal health Nutraceuticals

food coffee and cocoa

personal health oral care

Toy Anime Toys and Peripherals

Office Supplies financial supplies

shoes men's shoes

musical instrument Guitar

electronic Photography

food coffee and cocoa

food candy, chocolate



Quantity Amount Tax Amount includes tax

1 ¥ 988 NA ¥ 988

1 ¥ 488 NA ¥ 488

1 ¥ 688 NA ¥ 688

1 ¥ 686 NA ¥ 686

1 ¥ 180 NA ¥ 180

1 ¥ 118.50 ¥ 14.24 ¥ 118.50

1 ¥ 169.08 NA ¥ 169.08

1 ¥ 88.88 ¥ 11.96 ¥ 88.88

1 ¥ 136.47 ¥ 23.93 ¥ 136.47

1 ¥ 499.11 ¥ 71.68 ¥ 499.11

1 ¥ 189.85 ¥ 25.74 ¥ 189.85

1 ¥ 85.71 ¥ 14.15 ¥ 85.71

1 ¥ 330.36 ¥ 66.07 ¥ 330.36

1 ¥ 277.20  ¥ 28.49 ¥ 277.20

1 ¥ 384.26 ¥ 41.21 ¥ 384.26

1 ¥ 494.76 ¥ 53.1 ¥ 494.76

1 ¥ 559.21 ¥ 61.26 ¥ 559.21

1 ¥ 119.59 NA ¥ 119.59

1 ¥ 195.23 ¥ 22.78 ¥ 195.23

1 ¥ 136.56 ¥ 16.3 ¥ 136.56

1 ¥ 874.19 ¥ 91.75 ¥ 874.19

1 ¥ 2,677.95 ¥ 283.72 ¥ 2,677.95

1 ¥ 361.48 ¥ 72.3 ¥ 361.48

1 ¥ 397.84 ¥ 46.17 ¥ 397.84

1 ¥ 253.57 ¥ 29.13 ¥ 253.57


